(-0 @ 2em))) A.V
N oo &

11




USM 850C

Ne HaumenoBanue Kon- | Ne HaumenoBanue Kon-
BO BO

1 | Outer flange Bremnuit ¢nanen 1 29 Oring Komb1to 1

2 | Disc Huck 1 30 Middle cover [TeutezanuTHas 1
KPBIIIKa

3 | Inner flange Buyrpennnii ¢pnaneny | 1 31 Rotor Assy Potop 1

4 | Protect guard BalUTHBIA KOKYX 1 32 Dust ring [TpoTuBONBLIBHBIN | 1
KOJITIAYOK

5 | Screw M5x6 Buutr M5x6 1 33 Bearing 607-2Z I[Mogmmnuuk 607- | 1
27

6 | Spindle HInuagens 1 34 | 607 Bearing sleeve | 607 Bryika 1
pe3rHOBasK

7 | Key 3x10 IITOHKA 1 35 Fender Juddyzop 1

8 | Dust cover [Teme3amurHas 1 36 Screw ST42x14F | Bunt ST42x14F 3

KPBIIIKa

9 | Screw M4x14 Bunat M4x14 4 37 Rear Cover 3aiHHI KOPITYC 1

10 | Spring washer 4 | Ilpyxunnas maiida 4 | 4 38 Switch BrikitouaTens 1

11 | Flat washer 4 ITnockas maiiba 4 4 39 | Capacitor 0.22 Konpgencarop 1

12 | Front cover Kopnyc noqmunauka | 1 40 Inductance WNHayKkTUBHOCTD 2

13 | Oring 46x1.5 Kombio 46x1.5 1 41 Screw ST2.9x10 Bunt ST2.9x10 4

14 | Bearing 6201- [Mogmmnank 6201- 1 42 Brush holder HleTkonepxarens | 2

2RS 2RS

15 | Circlip 10 Cromnopaoe koubio 10 | 1 43 | Carbon brush VYToNbHbIE METKH | 2

16 | Wheel gear bosnbinas mecrepenka | 1 44 | Label DTHKETKA 1

17 | Circlip 10 Cronopaoe koubio 10 | 1 45 Housing Kopmyc 1

18 | Bearing 696-2Z | [Mogmunauk 696-2Z | 1 46 | Stator Assy Cratop 1

19 | Pin c4x7 HItudt c4x7 1 47 | Screw ST4.2x70F | Bunur ST4.2X70F | 2

20 | Side handle bokoBas pyuka 1 48 Name plate DTUKETKA 1

21 | Screw Bunt ST4.2x25F 4 49 | Switch button KiaBumra 1

ST4.2x25F BBIKJIFOYATEIIS

22 | Spindle lock Crormop Baia 1 50 | Switch pole ITok 1
BBIKJTFOUATEJISI

23 | Lock spring [IpyxuHa 1 51 | Cord clamp XOoMyT HIHypa 1

24 | Circlip 4 Cromnoproe konpiio 4 | 1 52 | Cord protector Ycunurens mHypa | 1

25 | Gear Box Kopryc peaykropa 1 53 | Cord and plug Iuyp ¢ BUIKOMH 1

26 | Square nut M6 KBanparnas raitka M6 | 1 54 Spanner CnenuanbHBIN 1
KITFOY

27 | Pinion gear lecrepHs Manas 1

28 | Bearing 6000- IMommmmnank 6000- 1

2RZ

2RZ




